Product Specification

cdhfinechemical.com

AMBERLITE® XAD-1180 (POLYMERIC ADSORBENT)

PRODUCT CODE

SYNONYMS

C.I. NO.

CASR NO.

IATOMIC OR MOLECULAR FORMULA
IATOMIC OR MOLECULAR WEIGHT
PROPERTIES

PARAMETER

Description

Harmonic mean size (mm)

%< 0.25 mm

%>0.85 mm

Moisture hold content (as is)
Uniformity coefficient (number)

(PRODUCT OF DOW CHEMICALS)

005780

(97396-56-0)

LIMIT

White translucent/opaque beads.
0.350-0.600

0.0-5.0

0.0-10.0

61.0-67.0%

0.00-1.80

Note(s) :Assay (if applicable) method mentioned.

WARNING IMDG Code : --
Hazard statements : -- UN No. : --
Precautionary statements IATA :--
Prevention: --

Response:--

Disposal: --

Hazard Pictogram(s) :
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